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Sunday, June 20  Cornel Fair (Miners Park Pavilion) Cornell, WI. Ryan, Denny & Jerry       1-4 
Saturday, June 26  Celebration of Life for David Steig,  Pigeon Falls, WI. Ryan, Denny & Jerry  1-4 

July 2021 
Wednesday, July 7 Senior Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan            7-10 
Sunday, July 11  Brian’s New Moon (Formerly the Silvermoon) Alma, WI Ryan, Denny & Jerry           1-4:30 
 Come and check out the remodeling, check out their web site for new food menu:  briansnewmoon.com 
Wednesday, July 14 Moose Lodge, Menomonie, WI - Ryan     1-4 
Thursday, July 15        Trempealeau County Fair, Galesville, WI Ryan, Jerry, Denny, Larry & Jeff 6-10 
Friday, July 16  The Shed, Ridgeway, MN  Ryan, Jerry & Denny    6-10 
Saturday, July 17 Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI - Ryan & Denny    1-4 
Friday, July 23  Senior Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan     1-4 
Sunday, July 25  Jamboree Days, Pavilion by Water Tower, New Auburn, WI  Ryan, Karl & Jerry 1-4 
Wednesday, July 28 Moose, Lodge, Menomonie, WI - Ryan     1-4 
Friday, July 30  VFW, Osage, IA  Ryan & Karl      7-10 

August 2021 
Sat. Aug. 7 Historic Silverdome Ballroom, Neillsville, WI  Ryan, Denny, Jerry, Larry, Arleen & Karl  1-5 
Wednesday, August 4 Senior Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan     7-10 
Sunday, August 8 Coliseum Ballroom, Walcott, IA Ryan, Karl & Denny   1:30-5:30 
Friday, August 20 VFW, Osage, IA Ryan & Karl      7-10 
Sunday, August 22 Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI -  Ryan & Denny    1-4 
Saturday, August 28 First & Last Chance, Black River Falls, WI. Ryan, Denny & Jerry 1-5 
Sunday, August 29 Community Center, Carpenter, IA. Ryan, Karl, Denny & Jerry  1-4:30 

September 2021 
Wednesday, Sept. 1   Senior  Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan     7-10 
Sunday, September 5  Uncle Salty’s Golf & Camp (Pavilion) Holcomb, WI…Ryan, Karl & Denny  3-6 
Check out their web site at: unclesaltysgolfandcamp.com    
Saturday, Sept. 11   Rachael Herman’s Birthday, Grand Occasions, Osseo, WI Ryan, Denny, Jerry, Al, Larry  1-5 
Sun. Sept. 12  Dennis Nelson & Gene Hilmanowske B-days Rooster’s Roadhouse, New Richmond, WI Ryan & Denny. 1-4 
Friday, September 17    Chippewa Falls WI Oktoberfest - Ryan, Karl, Denny, Jeff, Larry, Jerry 1-3:30 
Saturday, September 18   Cheese Fest, Blair, WI - Ryan, Jerry, Denny, Randy, Shandler, Dave afternoon 
Sunday, September 19 American Legion, Park Falls, WI Ryan & Denny….Free Dance.                  1-4 
Saturday, September 25 Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI - Ryan & Denny    1-4 

October 2021 
Friday, October 1 VFW, Osage, I\A -  Ryan & Karl     7-10 
Saturday, October 16 Firemen’s Dance, Fire Station, Osseo, WI - Ryan, Denny, Jerry, Larry, Jeff   Noon-4 
Saturday, October 23 Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI -  Ryan & Denny    1-4 
Saturday, October 30 Halloween Dance,  American Legion, Waseca, MN -  Ryan  7-10:30 

November 2021 
Wednesday, November 3  Senior Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan     7-10 
Sunday, November 7 St. Croix Casino, Turtle Lake, WI  Ryan, Jerry, Denny & Jeff   1-5 
Saturday, November 13 Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI  Ryan & Denny    1-4 

December 2021 
Wednesday, December 1  Senior Center, La Crosse, WI - Ryan     7-10 
Saturday, December 11   Moose Lodge, Eau Claire, WI  Ryan & Denny    1-4 
Sunday, December 26   Joyful Event Center, Denver CO. Ryan & Karl     
Wednesday, December 29  Superstition Sunrise RV Resort, Apache Junction, AZ Ryan & Karl      7-10 
Friday, December 31    New Year’s Eve Dance, Bonita Vista Park, Apache Junction, AZ -  Ryan & Karl   

It is great to be back out making music and seeing our friends.  Please check the band web site and scroll down 
on the main page for updates, changes and additions to the schedule.  We look forward to appearing at some new 
places this summer and are happy to be back at places we’ve enjoyed performing at for years. We are still 
waiting to hear from some places that have not yet reopened for dancing.  Thank you again for your continued 
support over the years.  If you have any questions on an event, call me at 715-533-1968.  Ryan & the Rhythm 
Playboys.    
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